
1985
THINKING ABOUT A HARVESTORE SYSTEM?

CONSIDER THE VALUE OF A PRE-OWNED STRUCTURE BUILT ON YOUR FARM
WITH AN A.O. SMITH HARVESTORE PRODUCTS

NEW STRUCTURE WARRANTY!

To Qualify For This NEW STRUCTURE WARRANTY
We Include The Following In A Typical 2070 System:

FOUNDATION KIT
92 Sealer Bolt Anchors 14Steel Clamps 3 Tie Rods
4 Angle Clamps 4 Floor Plate Covers 30 V ’ Cap Screws
14Floor Angles 161 Protective Covers 35 Sealer Cartridges
13Splice Angles 6 Concrete Inserts 80 Shims
3 Angle Supports 334 Acom Nuts 14Tapered Spacers
24 5/8” Anchor Bolts 815 V’ Nuts 1Center Stake
143V’ Anchor Bolts 48 5/8” Nuts 15Seal Strips
205 Sealer Bolts 1434” Nuts 1Steel Trough
1801V’ Bolts 2 Floor Plates 700 V Washers
421 M:” Bolts 1Pint Sealer Primer 143A” Washers
2 Hold Down Brackets 126Anchor Rods 14Steel Wedges

Penn Jersey Products, Inc.
Authorized Authorized

Harvestore® Systems Dealer Slurrystore® Systems Dealer
P.O. Box 7 New Holland, PA 17557 717-354-4051

Call For No Oblh iion Information On Pre-Owned Systems

REBUILD KIT
1 Tube Adhesive „ D .. ... 167 3/8-1” CapScrews
2 Breather Bags 2 Breather Valve Flaps 83/8-1 & >4” CapScrews
1 Filler Door Bar

, ;
““r * T3 ™6 196 VI ” Cap Screws

3,2561” Bolts ,“ a7 s 1 Door Gasket
2,0141& VBolts et

D „ . 155Sealer Tubes
5531 &V” Bolts ! 6

T
BLea

r
thtr Bag ,Hooks 1 Feed Perservation Sign

771&V Bolts 2 Breather Bag Springs
2 Breather Bag Clamps ,NUt 2 Breather Bag Ties
7 Breather Bag Cords

« int i” m ♦ 6,100 ‘2” Washers
1 Nameplate ?ni c 175 3/8” Lock Washers
1 Filter Element 10 4 Capscrews 2 Breather Valve Weights


